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

Fairfax Station
5599 Smoke Rise Ln...........$1,425,000......Sun 1-4............Ann Grainger.....Long & Foster..703-503-1870
6304 Youngs Branch Dr.........$694,900......Sun 1-4.....Christine Shevock..............RE/MAX..703-475-3986
8513 Chase Glen Cir...............$719,900......Sun 1-4 ............David Billups.....Long & Foster..703-967-8700

Falls Church
7581 Chrisland Cove..............$510,000....Sun 12-3 ........Barbara Blumer..Coldwell Banker..703-405-5993

Kingstowne/Alexandria
6887 Rolling Creek Way.........$579,950.....Sun 1-4..Tom & Cindy & Assoc..Long & Foster..703-822-0207

Lorton
8703 Flowering Dogwood Ln .$763,500......Sun 1-4...............Gloria Price..........Century 21..703-491-9570

Manassas
7629 Holbrook Ct...................$495,000......Sun 1-4......Cassandra Lutjen.............Weichert..484-330-6551

Springfield
7209 Bonniemill Pl.................$624,900......Sun 1-4............Crystal Sarno.....Long & Foster..703-927-6264
6024 Sherborn Ln...............$564,752..Sat/Sun 1-4.............Karen Brown.............Weichert..703-644-1364
7402 Scarborough St.............$539,999......Sun 1-5.....Stephen Donohoe...............Premier..703-455-0200

Call Specific Agents to Confirm Dates & Times

When you visit one of these Open Houses, tell the Realtor you saw it in this
Connection Newspaper. For more real estate listings and open houses, visit

www.ConnectionNewspapers.com and click on the “This Week in Real Estate” link.

5599 Smoke Rise Lane, Fairfax Station • $1,425,000 • Open
Sunday 1-4 p.m. • Ann Grainger, Long & Foster, 703-503-1870

OPEN HOUSES
SATURDAY & SUNDAY, JUNE 23 & 24

To add your Realtor represented Open House
to these weekly listings, please call

Erin Peck at 703-778-9449 or E-Mail the info to
epeck@connectionnewspapers.com
All listings due by Tuesday at 3 P.M.

703-314-7742
10201 Lee Highway Suite #140 • Fairfax VA, 22030

Just Listed!  Country Club Manor $399,000
SPECTACULAR RENOVATED HOME IN A
SOUGHT AFTER LOCATION** COUNTRY
CLUB MANOR!!! THIS HOME HAS ALL THE
BELLS & WHISTLES!! UPDATED KITCHEN
W/ SS STEEL APPL CORIAN COUNTER
TOPS. NEWER WINDOWS & SIDING, HVAC,
HW HEATER, ROOF, REFINISHED HWOOD
FLOORS, CERAMIC TILE BATHS, GAS
FIREPLACE.POSSIBLE 5 BED RMS. LARGE
FENCED BACK YARD W A DECK. HURRY
WILL NOT LAST!
14628 Batavia Drive, Centreville, VA 20120

Top ProducerTony Saa
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www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Fairfax Sta/South Run $914,950
Multiple Offers Received

Premium fenced lot w/ sreened porch &
multi-lvl deck w/ hot tub, SUNROOM,
5BR, 4.5BA, spectacular kit w/ Wood-
Mode Cabinets & Sub-zero & Thermador
appliances, walkout bsmt w/ custom bar
& office w/ blt-in desk, gorgeous remod
MBA, Hardi-plank siding, new dual zone
HVAC, walk to lake & more.

Fairfax Station  $874,950
Sold in 1 Week

Quality custom colonial w/ 5BR &
4.5BA, 10 FT ceilings, grand 2 story
foyer, eat-in kit w/ granite & SS appli-
ances, library, loaded w/ moldings &
hrdwd floors, 2 frplcs, fin walkout
bsmt, deck overlooks flat yard, 2 acre
lot, MBA w/ jetted tub & skylts,
Sangster & Lake Braddock districts.

Springfield West $399,950
Multiple Offers Received

All brk beauty backing to woods w/
remod eat-in kit w/ Corian cntrs &
42’ cabs w/ blt-in desk & slide out
shelving, hrdwd flrs 2 lvls, fin walk-
out bsmt w/ den/4BR & full BA, 2300
sqft, gorgeous MBA remodel w/ glass
mosaic tile, walk to lake & more.
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Burke/Longwood Knolls $599,950
Dramatic 2 Story Familyroom

Amazing kit remodel w/ cherry
cabs, island, glass drs, blt-in wine
rack, gas cooktop & granite cntrs,
skylts in fmlyrm, fabulous MBR w/
cathedral clngs, MBA w/ double
sinks & jetted tub, deck, fenced
yard, fin bsmt w/ full BA, recrm &
den & more.
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Burke/Longwood Knolls $589,950
Open Sunday 6/24 1-4

Lovely home on cul-de-sac w/4BR,
3.5BA, remodeled eat-in kit w/maple
cabs, Silsestone cntrs & SS appli-
ances, deck, fenced yard, open stair-
case leads to fin bsmt, remod MBA
w/jetted tub, sep shower, granite
cntrs & slate flrs, many
new windows & more.

O
PEN

SUN
DAY

CO
M
IN

G

SO
O
N

Montebello
Fairfax County’s Best-Kept Secret?

Montebello Marketing Incorporated
703-548-5958         800-446-4187
LoisCRBCRS@aol.com
www.MontebelloMarketing.com

Currently Offered

Lois M. Delaney, CRB, CRS
Real Estate Broker
Licensed in Virginia, Maryland and District of Columbia
Serving the Washington Metropolitan Area since 1978

An astounding view! 4 BR, 3 BA –
uniquely, expansively sized. New colors
and decorative accents make this ‘J-A’
unit T-H-E O-N-E to have. Over 30
lush acres gated at the Beltway and Old
Town: Indoor and outdoor pools,
fitness suite, sauna, café, market and
salon are all ‘at home’. Garage parking
coupled with Yellow Line access at
Huntington creates a ‘win-win’!

CARING…
“People don’t care how much you know
 until they know how much you care.”

CERTIFIED
DISTRESSED
PROPERTY

EXPERT©

DON’T SETTLE FOR LESS THAN THE BEST!

703-266-SALE • www.seln4u.com

We’re         .com!

Spencer

Long & Foster Realtors God Bless America.

See Complete School Information & VIRTUAL TOUR at www.seln4u.com
Experience…the Difference!

BUY OR SELL WITH ME—
USE THIS TRUCK FOR

FREE!
FREE!

Call Spencer Today. . .it will be
the best move you ever make!

FAIR WOODS
$414,900 Bright,
open & spacious 4-
lvl TH backing to
treed common area!
Hdwd floors in FR,
sunken LR & DR.
FR w/FP. Kit.
w/stainless steel
appliances & brkfst
area w/skylights &
door to rear deck. 3

upper lvl BR’s incl. MBR w/high vaulted ceiling
w/skylights, full, updated BA & stairs to private
loft. Fully fin. walk-out bsmnt w/rec rm, full BA
& 4th BR. Fenced brick patio. Great location
close to commuter routes, shopping & more!

Give him a call today...It will be the best move
you ever make!

VIRGINIA RUN
$559,900 Spacious Laurelwood model on
over 1/3 acre lot w/treed backyard on cul-
de-sac street. Hardwood floors. Kitchen
w/granite counters & brkfst area. FR off
kit. w/brick FP. 4 upper lvl BR’s incl Mstr
Suite w/walk-in closet & full BA w/jetted
soak tub, separate shower & 3 vanities.
Fin. walk-out basement w/full BA,
library & huge rec room w/wet bar.

VIRGINIA RUN
$579,900 Immaculate Hampton model
filled with natural light! Gorgeous 1/3
acre lot w/mature trees backing to com-
mon area. 2-tier rear deck & beautiful
landscaping. Hardwood floors. Spacious
kitchen w/granite, updated appliances &
wall of windows looking out to backyard
flows into the FR w/brick FP. MBR w/full,
luxury BA. Finished basement with rec
room, BR & Full BA.

For Spencer, this is crystal clear. Spencer’s clients
know that he is truly connected with the successful
outcome of their real estate transaction, that he
has concerns for their best interests, is genuine,
and that he is always prepared to go the extra mile
for every client.

ASHBURN VILLAGE
$564,900 Gorgeous, sunlit Bradley
Model on over 1/3 acre, cul-de-sac lot
w/big backyard. Very short distance to
schools & sports pavilion. Spacious kit.
w/brkfst area & center isl. FR w/FP. LR
& DR w/hdwd floor. Dramatic 2-story
foyer. MBR w/ lux. BA w/jetted soak
tub. Recently fin. bsmnt. w/granite bar,
cherry cabinets, rec room & full BA.

HUNT CHASE
$999,900 Elegance abounds in this breath-
taking home sited on 5 private wooded acres.
Privacy with every convenience only minutes
away. 3 sides brick. 3-car side-load garage.
Moldings & decorative columns throughout.
Main lvl library. Soaring 2-story great room
w/brick FP. Dramatic open upper hall. Fin
bsmnt w/full BA, 5th BR, & rec rm. Rear deck
& Much more! Sought-after school pyramid.

5 
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OPEN SUNDAY 6/24/12 FROM 1-4 P.M.!

WHITE POST ESTATES
$499,900 Gorgeous brick front home on over
1/2 acre, cul-de-sac lot! Great, established
neighborhood. Fabulous heated sunroom with
knotty pine walls & ceiling & beamed ceiling
w/skylights. Finished basement with rec room
& full BA. Gleaming hardwood floors. FR
w/floor-to-ceiling brick FP w/wood stove insert.
Eat-in kitchen w/granite & new appliances. No
HOA! Dir.: From I-66W to Exit 52, Rt 29, L
White Post Rd, R White Post Ct.

LONDON TOWNE
$249,900 Charming 3 finished
level TH. Driveway parking. Newer
carpet throughout. Kitchen with
granite counters & new appliances.
New HVAC. Finished walk-out
basement. Large, fenced backyard.
Minutes to major commuter routes,
shopping, recreation & metrobus.

For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Alex./Riverside Estates $534,900
8319 Cherry Valley Lane

Lovely 4BR, 3.5BA Colonial w/3 finished levels
in historic Mt. Vernon Community of Riverside
Estates. Most popular Colonial w/large bed-
rooms, beautiful hdwd floors on main & upper
levels. Family room w/1 of 2 wood-burning fire-
places off the kitchen. Finished Rec room on
lower lvl, 3rd full bath & 2nd fpl. Kitchen appli-
ances all replaced in 2012. Since 2002: furnace,
A/C, roof, & replacement windows. Spectacular

lot w/beautiful landscaping, lg deck w/outstanding gazebo. Perfect for entertaining. 5 mins to Fort
Belvoir, 15 to Old Town, Alex, 25 to Ntl Airport, 30/35 mins to Pentagon/D.C. This is a keeper.

Alex./Mt. Vernon Woods
$319,000

7901 Martha Washington Street
Lovely 3BR/2BA Rambler with
Family Room addition and a
large screened (20x19) porch.
Beautiful corner lot with fish
pond off the porch. Large
shed/workshop out back.

Hardwood Floors add to the charm. Minutes to Fort Belvoir, 15 to
Old Town, 25 to National Airport and 30/35 mins to Pentagon/D.C.

Alex./Mt. Vernon  $539,900
8401 Morey Lane

Lovely 4BR/3BA Split in prestig-
ious Collingwood on the
Potomac. Beautifully staged
home sits on a large profession-
ally landscaped corner lot. Just a
stone’s throw from the G.W.
Parkway and Potomac River. 7
minutes to Old Town, 17 mins

to National Airport, 30 mins to Pentagon/D.C. and last but not
least…Waynewood Elementary.

Alex./Mt. Vernon  $2800/mo
8318 Orange Court

Beautiful 4BR/3.5BA Colonial w/3
finished levels in Historic Mt.
Vernon. Newer kitchen & baths,
gleaming hardwood floors,
screened porch, deck, carport &
large corner lot. Separate laundry
& storage rooms. Scenic commute
along the G.W. Parkway. Minutes

to Fort Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, 25 to Ntl Airport and 30/30 mins to
D.C. Walk to elementary & high school.
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Alex/Mt. Vernon $452,900
8620 Curtis Avenue

Lovely, spacious 4BR/3BA Split in
the heart of Mt. Vernon-Hardwood
floors throughout main level, eat-in
kitchen with ceramic tiled floor.
Walkout lower level offers a family
room w/wood FPL, new carpet and
new sliding glass door to a large,
fenced back yard. Also, a 4th BR,

3rd bath and den. 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, 25 to
NTL Airport and 30 to D.C./Pentagon. Priced for a quick sale.

Alex./Yacht Haven Estates
$699,000

4520 Dolphin Lane
Stunning 4BR/3.5BA Rambler w/2-car garage
in Premier Riverfront Community of Yacht
Haven near Mt. Vernon Yacht Club (Marina,
Pool & Club House). Beautiful family rm addi-
tion off the kitchen. Sun rm w/cathedral ceil-
ing opens to a fabulous bkyd w/extensive
decking & beautifully landscaped garden –
perfect for entertaining. Enormous master

bath will pamper w/soaking tub, separate shower, & double sinks. Lower lvl has game room, rec-
reation room, bar, & full bath. Great Location – Meticulously landscaped corner lot. Must See!!!
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Alex./Wessynton Mid $600’s
8802 Four Seasons

Large, stunning, contemporary Colonial
in popular Mt. Vernon Community of
Wessynton. This lovely home is highly
updated: kit remodeled in ’07, HVAC &
hot water heater replaced ’07, energy-
efficient replacement windows, freshly
painted interior – family room w/vaulted
ceiling off kitchen – large beautiful pic-

ture windows throughout, overlook a large, private, landscaped lot on a quiet cul-de-
sac. In-law bedroom & bath on main level – 5 minutes to Ft. Belvoir – This is a Keeper!!
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# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

Access the Realtors’ Multiple Listing Service: www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

Lake Anna $215,000
Water access! 3 bedrooms, 2 bath home in gated community.
Immaculate inside, large screened in porch, back deck, 1 car
detached garage and fenced back yard. Close to common area.

Angel Hough  540-207-9963

Reston $389,900
End unit townhome with amazing space. Fully renovated
kitchen will dazzle you: new stove & refrigerator plus 42
inch cabinets & granite countertops.  Four bedrooms upper
level. Renovated baths. Gas heat/cooking. All brick exterior.
So close to new Metro.

Beth Jones 703-503-1869

Springfield
$268,000

Remodeled 3
finished level, 2
bedrooms, 2 full
baths, updated
kitchen with
stainless and
granite, nice
deck overlooking
common area,
finished rec
room, walkout to
fenced backyard,
close to Fort
Belvoir/transport
ation/shopping.

Buzz Jordan
703-503-1866

Fairfax Station  $639,900
New Listing in Crosspointe. Bright, Cheerful, Immaculate
located on a cul-de-sac. Side loading garage, newer windows,
deck opens to community woods.  Hardwoods on main level
& ceramic in kitchen. 4 BR, 2.5 BA. Very pretty landscaping.
Call today for your private showing.

Ann Witherspoon 703-503-1836

Clifton $1,928,000
Stunning Antebellum estate sited on park-like 5 acres offers
6 BRs, 6.5 BAs, 4 fireplaces, and a luxurious main level
MBR and MBA. A private guest suite complete with Kit, BA
and laundry on the walk-out lower level and a sparkling
pool complete this home.

Carol Hermandorfer 703-503-1812

Fairfax Station  $785,000
Beautifully landscaped 1.32-acre wooded lot offers utmost pri-
vacy!  Finished walkout lower level to deck w/hot tub. Huge 2-
level deck. Refinished hardwood floors. Freshly painted interior.
Brand new carpeting. King-size master suite with sitting room
& luxury bath. Fantastic neighborhood. Robinson schools.

Mickie Shea 703-503-1817

Lake Anna  $859,000
All-stone waterfront home. 4 bedroom 3 bath home in
Overton Fork. 2 finished levels, main level master, in-
law suite, 3 separate garages. New boathouse, private
beach, ramp, covered pavilion with fireplace.
Bulkheaded waterfront.

Douglas Hough 540-846-5844

Centreville $350,000
Gorgeous! 4 Bedroom, 3.5 Bath end unit townhouse in
sought after Singletons Community in Centreville.

Judy McGuire 703-581-7679

Lake Anna $759,000
Waterfront Home! 5 bedrooms, 5.5 baths. LOTS of
upgrades. 3 master suites, gourmet kitchen, media room,
garage. Boathouse with oversized sauna, outside shower and
commercial misting system. Too many to list!

Angel Hough 540-207-9963

Gainesville $298,000
Enjoy 55+ lifestyle in Heritage Hunt with activities, fitness
& trails. 2000+SF townhouse with wooded & mtn. views.
Hardwoods, 2BR, 3BA with loft, den & 2 car garage. See
PW7848386 & more 55+ homes at www.marylaroche.com.

Mary LaRoche 703-919-0747

Burke  $479,000
Lake Braddock schools, great lot  .33 of an acre; 4 BR, 2
Bath, custom kitchen cabinets, kitchen skylight, wood
floors on main, fireplace in LL family room; large deck,
neutral color palette. Shown by appointment only.

Diane Neustrand 703-346-1177

Gainesville  $509,000
Enjoy 55+ lifestyle in Heritage Hunt with activities, fit-
ness& trails. 3800+SF home on .3 acre lot on golf course.
Hardwoods, skylights, gourmet kitchen, sunroom, private
deck, fin.LL w/multipurpose rooms & walkout. See
PW7846020 & more 55+ homes at www.marylaroche.com.

Mary LaRoche 703-919-0747

Lorton $359,000
Beautiful Brick Front Townhome gleams w/ Pride of Ownership. H/W
Floors on Main, Upper & Staircase. Breakfast Area adjacent to Upgraded
Kitchen w/Granite Countertops, Tile Backsplash and S/S Apl. Master BR
w/Walk-in Closet, Master Bath w/Tile floor, Dual Granite Vanity, Soaking
Tub & Sep Shower. Fin w/o Basement w/Rec Rm, FP & Den leads to
Fenced Yard w/Brick Patio. New HVAC System w/Air Purifier.

Ngoc Do 703-798-2899

Fair Ridge $425,000
New on the Market! Stunning 3 level upscale town-
house. 3 bedrooms, 2 full & 2 half baths, rec room with
fireplace. Upgraded master bath and kitchen - granite,
lux appliances & cabinets.

John Momm 703-250-6511

Fairfax Station $1,425,000
Exquisite Southern Colonial on 8.8 private acres with stream
in close-in location! Grand staircase, soaring ceilings, 5 BRs, 4
Full, 2 Half Baths, Huge fin walk-out bsmt, sun rm, large
library, 2 sided FP in Master bedroom. Double porches front
and rear, gas utilities, 3 car garage. Architectual Delight!

Ann Grainger 703-819-5300

Springfield $569,950
Sensational 4 BR, 3.5 BA Colonial with 2-car garage tucked
on a cul-de-sac bordering Hidden Pond Park with
park/nature center!  Sellers ready to go—can close quickly.

Kim McClary 703-929-8425

Alexandria  $479,999
Newly renovated three bedroom, two bath Rambler,
featuring hardwood floors, granite counters, crown
molding throughout and custom designed tile work.
Master suite has French doors leading deck and
screened-in porch. Walk to parkland and shopping.

Lucia Ferguson 703-407-8737

Fairfax Station $1,295,000
New Listing! Incredible, stunning custom home w/soaring ceil-
ings & exciting roof lines. Private, over 5 acre grounds.  Main
level master suite with sitting room & luxury bath opening to
deck w/hot tub. 3 gas fireplaces. Beautiful gourmet, granite
kitchen w/large butler’s pantry.  Fam Rm w/wet bar.
Study/Library. 3 car garage. Public water. Premier Community.

Ann Witherspoon 703-503-1836

Woodbridge $639,000
This spectacular home located in the highly sought-after Old
Hickory Golf Course community is sited on one of the very best
cul-de-sac lots in River Falls and offers a fantatic back yard
with plenty of usable outdoor space and privacy. This home
offers a great floor plan w/three finished levels including a
gourmet kitchen, a huge master bedroom and a beautiful patio.

Ngoc Do 703-798-2899

Fairfax
$245,000

Adorable 2nd
floor, 2 bed-
room, 2 bath
unit with fire-
place, stainless
steel appliances,
granite, and 9’
ceilings. Large
wrap around
balcony, great
community
amenities and
super conven-
ient to transpor-
tation, shopping
and schools.

Pam Boe
703-503-1888
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-759-9190 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis
Realtor

Anne Morrow
Realtor

Great Falls $3,295,000

Great Falls $1,350,000

Great Falls $1,199,000 McLean $1,595,000 Great Falls $3,195,000

Great Falls $2,190,000

Great Falls $1,565,000

Great Falls $2,150,000Great Falls $1,295,000

Great Falls $2,595,000

Great Falls $1,050,000

Great Falls $2,999,950

Great falls $2,950,000

Great Falls $1,395,000

Great Falls $1,595,000
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Alexandria/Old Town
121 N. Pitt Street, Alexandria, VA 22314

703-549-8700
www.weichert.com

Visit Us at Weichert.com for a full Listing of Properties.

Call Kim Farina at the Alexandria/Old Town Office.
Interested in a career in Real Estate? Classes only $99.00 now!

Call Kim Farina at the Alexandria/Old Town Office.
Interested in a career in Real Estate? Classes only $99.00 now!

Alexandria/Del Ray $635,000
2BD/2.5BA  Beautiful detached Del Ray farmhouse features open
floor plan, fabulous updated kitchen with granite countertops and top
of the line stainless steel appliances. A private driveway provides off-
street parking. One block from shops and restaurants on “The Ave”.
Less than one mile to Braddock Rd Metro Station.

2005 Dewitt Avenue
Bobi Bomar 703-927-2213

406 S. Royal Street
Diann Hicks 703-628-2440

Old Town/Fords Landing $1,749,00
One-of-a-kind 3 bedroom, 3.5 bath home with over 3,200 sq. ft. of
custom appointments for luxurious In-Town Living. Enjoy
entertainment on the rooftop terraces and cookouts on the
Georgetown Patio. Located just steps from the riverfront.

700 South Union Street
Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Alexandria  $579,000
Fabulous and pristine colonial on nearly 1/2 acre lot convenient to
everything! Gorgeous wood flrs thruout & beautiful renovated kit.
w/cherry cab’s, corian counters and breakfast bar  opens into fam rm
w/fireplace. Remodeled bathrooms w/light filled sunroom.

4600 Old Mill Road
Lisa McCaskill 703-615-6036

Alexandria/Del Ray $499,900
3BD/1BA Darling Detached Del Ray Cottage features wood floors,
open concept living, updated kitchen with granite countertops &
maple cabinets, new windows and fabulous fully fenced front and
back yard with shed and gorgeous stone patio for entertaining. Short
stroll to restaurants, shops & farmers market in Del Ray.

2404 Randolph Ave E.
Bobi Bomar 703-927-2213

Alexandria $495,000
SPECTACULAR RARE END UNIT** Viking Range ,granite counters ,Bosch
dishwasher, Grohe fFaucets, Moen shower heads and controls, wood
floors, recessed lighting, ceiling fans, garage. Enjoy the pool, tennis
Courts, tot lot, and block parties. Walk to Rustico, Buzz, & more!

735 Massey Ln #A
Gary Chute 703-371-9926

Rosemont/Del Ray $895,000
Fabulous 5 bedroom, 3 bath home with a desireable open floor plan
located just a few blocks from METRO, shops & restaurants in Old
Town and Del Ray. Wonderful Great Room addition with gourmet
kitchen, family room, dining area and sunroom. Upper level with 3
bedrooms including a large Master bedroom with sitting area. Finished
lower level, 2 gas fireplaces & off street parking.

606 Ramsey St.
Christine Garner 703-587-4855
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Old Town  $519,000
Sensational historic brick town home; best of old and new. Exposed beams,
wood floors, high ceilings & fireplace. Owners have added new metal roof,
copper downspouts, new windows, tankless water heater. Delightful private
patio garden. Just 3 blocks to the Potomac River.

Alexandria $1,195,000
Very large, stately, customized all-brick home in sought-after waterfront
community in historic Mt Vernon on the Potomac. Home has fully modernized,
gourmet kitchen with wine cooler; in-law or au-pair suite in the basement with
2nd kitchen; and huge rooms. Wonderful community has tennis courts, and
private marine access. And, it’s so handy to Old Town Alexandria and Wash DC.

9404 Mount Vernon Circle
Mike Downie 703-360-7400

Alexandria/Del Ray $780,000
4BD/2BA Gorgeous detached home features hardwood floors, beautiful
fireplace, spacious family room addition and spacious back yard. An
extended private driveway provides off-street parking. Short stroll to shops
and restaurants in Del Ray. Convenient to Braddock and King Street Metro.

9 W. Windsor Avenue
Bobi Bomar 703-927-2213
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Alexandria/Del Ray  $530,000
Light-filled expanded townhome in Del Ray! Features include a
renovated kitchen with loads of cabinets/counter space, refinished
hardwood floors, fresh paint, new carpet, replacement windows, 2 yr
old roof, 2 parking spots, large 2 tiered deck, gas fplc ,soaking tub,
main-level powder room & more! Walk to Metro & “the Avenue”.

220 Nelson Ave. E.
Jeremy Stewart 703-879-4131
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Arlington $385,000
Looking for perfection? One of a kind 1BR+Den w/ great views. Upgrades
galore! Unique pass-thru betwn kit & den brings in tons of light. Glass tile
bcksplsh, granite, SS appls, & cherry cabinets in kit. Designer lighting. Balcny
w/ hideaway screen door (you can grill too. Unbeatable location & amenitites.

3650 Glebe Rd S #344
Phil Cefaratti 703-371-7601

Old Town $849,000
Spacious 3 bedroom, 3.5
bath end townhouse
located just blocks from
shops, restaurants, Trader
Joes and METRO!
Updated with an open
floor plan, large kitchen
with lots of counter and
cabinet space, dining
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